

Shri. Suhas Namdeo Pise And OthersAPPELLANT
V/S

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 10367 OF 2024

Appeal from Order 514 OF 2024

Shri. Suhas Namdeo Pise And Others
V/S

Shri. Vilas Rambhau Chaudhari Sole Prop. And.RESPONDENT
Others

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 16th December, 2025

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 03/02/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)