

Shri. Suhas Namdeo Pise And Others
V/S

....APPELLANT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 10367 OF 2024

Appeal from Order 514 OF 2024

Shri. Suhas Namdeo Pise And Others
V/S

Shri. Vilas Rambhau Chaudhari Sole Prop. And.RESPONDENT
Others

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE FARHAN PARVEZ
DUBASH J**

DATE : 6th May, 2026

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 30/06/2026 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)